Q-Fire Range
Saddle Clips & P Clips
Part Number Coating Ref. Colour 1mm 1.5mm 2.5mm 4mm
Fixing Dia.
(mm)
Min Cable
Dia. (mm)
Max Cable
Dia. (mm)
Pack
Qty
QPC28LSFB LSF 28 Black 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 4 - 6.6 50
QPC28LSFR LSF 28 Red 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 4 - 6.6 50
QPC28LSFW LSF 28 White 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 4 - 6.6 50
QPC30LSFB LSF 30 Black 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - - 5 - 7 50
QPC30LSFR LSF 30 Red 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - - 5 - 7 50
QPC30LSFW LSF 30 White 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - - 5 - 7 50
QPC32LSFB LSF 32 Black - - 2L/2.5 - 5 - 8 50
QPC32LSFR LSF 32 Red - - 2L/2.5 - 5 - 8 50
QPC32LSFW LSF 32 White - - 2L/2.5 - 5 - 8 50
QPC34LSFB LSF 34 Black - 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 - 5 - 8.7 50
QPC34LSFR LSF 34 Red - 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 - 5 - 8.7 50
QPC34LSFW LSF 34 White - 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 - 5 - 8.7 50
QPC37LSFB LSF 37 Black - - 4L/2.5 2L/4.0 5 - 9.7 50
QPC37LSFR LSF 37 Red - - 4L/2.5 2L/4.0 5 - 9.7 50
QPC37LSFW LSF 37 White - - 4L/2.5 2L/4.0 5 - 9.7 50
QSC302LSFB LSF 302 Black 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 3.8 - - 50
QSC302LSFR LSF 302 Red 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 3.8 - - 50
QSC302LSFW LSF 302 White 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 3.8 - - 50
QSC342LSFB LSF 342 Black 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 - 5 - - 50
QSC342LSFR LSF 342 Red 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 - 5 - - 50
QSC342LSFW LSF 342 White 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 - 5 - - 50
QSC382LSFB LSF 382 Black - - - 2L/4.0 5 - - 50
QSC382LSFR LSF 382 Red - - - 2L/4.0 5 - - 50
QSC382LSFW LSF 382 White - - - 2L/4.0 5 - - 50
• Assist installation of fire cable to meet the requirement of BS 5839-1: 2017
• Tested & approved to BS 476 Pt.6 and BS 476 Pt.7
37
Saddle Bar Spacers
Part Number Description Width (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Colour Pack Qty
QSBS20 Metal Saddle Bar Spacer 20mm 21.5 56 26 Galvanised Steel 10
QSBS20B Metal Saddle Bar Spacer 20mm 21.5 56 26 Black 10
QSBS20W Metal Saddle Bar Spacer 20mm 21.5 56 26 White 10
QSBS25 Metal Saddle Bar Spacer 25mm 22.5 63 33 Galvanised Steel 10
QSBS25B Metal Saddle Bar Spacer 25mm 22.5 63 33 Black 10
QSBS25W Metal Saddle Bar Spacer 25mm 22.5 63 33 White 10
call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com